PMC3 PAK

Prodigy® 3-Series Handheld Remote Package

The PMC3_PAK is a complete Prodigy system with everything you need to control a home theater system. The package includes a PMC3 3-Series Media Controller, PLX3 Handheld Remote, power supply and five (5) IR emitters.

Available Models

PMC3_PAK: Prodigy® Media Controller w/PLX3 Handheld Remote [Available April, 2011]

PMC3I_PAK: Prodigy® Media Controller w/PLX3 Handheld Remote - International Version [Available April, 2011]

Included Accessories

 $\textbf{PMC3} \ \textbf{Prodigy} \textbf{@} \ \textbf{Media Controller} \ [\textbf{Included Quantity for PMC3_PAK: 1}]$

PMC3I Prodigy® Media Controller - International version [Included Quantity for PMC3I_PAK: 1]

PW-2407W Wall Mount Power Pack 24VDC, 0.75A [Included Quantity for PMC3_PAK: 1]

PW-2407WU Wall Mount Power Pack 24VDC, 0.75A, Universal [Included Quantity for PMC3I_PAK: 1]

PLX3 Prodigy® Handheld Remote [Available April, 2011] [Included Quantity for PMC3_PAK, PMC3I_PAK: 1]

STIRP IR Emitter Probe w/3.5mm Mini Phone Plug [Included Quantity for PMC3_PAK, PMC3I_PAK: 5]

Available Accessories

ANT-EXT-5: 5 ft Antenna Extender ANT-EXT-10: 10 ft Antenna Extender P-EXPEX: Prodigy® Wireless Expander

Notes:

This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available online at www.crestron. com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.

Crestron and the Crestron logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims proprietary interest in the marks and names of others.

